14827/3
3111/3
21515/2
21514/2
6173/2
6172/2
12073/3

23068/4
10044/2
415/4
6171/4
6170/3
26453/3
28384/4
3134/2
414/4
14829/4
6169/4
6168/3
3110/4
378/3
3109/3
3108/3
29085/3
3107/3
13522/4
23372/2

23373/2
3105/4
30188/3
20436/4
27794/4
396/4
22102/4
20437/4
10043/3

16557/3
17963/3
12071/3

3081/4
20063/2
20852/4
13524/4
23807/2
10031/2
10030/2

6143/2

6142/2

3104/2
26452/2
26451/2
10034/2
25382/4
17962/2

371/2

Cerbuks Karlis
Cerbulis Arnolds
Cercins Tekla
Cercins Stepans
Cerip$ Aleksandrs
Cerigd Elizabete
Cerip$ Emma

Tochter Gita

Sohn Ziedonis
Cerigd Janis

Cerip$ Janis

Ceripg$ Janis

Cerips Karlis
Cerip$ Pavils
Ceripd Viktors
Ceripé Voldemars
Cermauktis Fridrichs
Cernavs Arkadijs
Cerps Ansis

Cerps Fricis

Cers Valdis

Cerus Augusts
Cervinskis Fricis Rudolfs
Cervinskis Fricis
Ceske Voldemars
Ceslenoks Josifs
Césnieks Nora
Cevolip$ Vilhelms
Cibis Epistinija
Sohn Juris

Cibis Fricis
Cibulip$ Aleksejs
Cibulis-Kageps Janis
Cibuljevs Georgijs
Cibulskis Adolfs
Cibulskis Francis
Cibulskis Geronims
Ciburevkins Daniels
Cice Alfons

(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Cicis Richards
Ciekals Karlis
Ciekurznis Eduards
Cielava Edgars
Cielava Jekabs
Cielavs Karlis
Cielavs Teodors
Cielavs Voldemars
Cielavip$ Marta
Cielavip$ Peteris
Cieléns Alberts
Cieléns Anna

Sohn Uldis

Cielens Anna
Ciematnieks Albina
Ciematnieks Jazeps
Ciemip¥ Arvids Haralds
Ciemipd Benita
Ciemip¥ Elizabete
Ciemig¥ Laimonis

1896.11.VII
1914.1.VI
1884.14.X
1892.8.1X
1880.14.VII
1885.25.V
1903.7.1V
12.J.

8.J.

30.4J.
1894.22 .VIII
1893.13.VI
1914.13.VI
1903.24.1X

1914.11.V
1901.29.1
1912.14.1
1911.9.1V
1907.12.X
1922.27.1V
1909.9.V
1894.
1896.
1911.29.VI

1920.
1913.21.V
22.4.

2 1/2.3.
1911.18.11
1914.
1922.18.1V
1919.13.XI
1902.VIII
1897.11.VII
1895.15.X
1925.2.X1
1904.

1925.
1917.23.X1
1910.20.1
1915.
1898.111
1915.14.1V
1917.16.VII
1898.
1910.16.X
1910.10.111
1899.18.111
30.4J.
1.J.2.M.
1906.
1915.3.VII
1909.31.1
1900.X1I
1932.
1898.18.VI
1936.11

75

Krauklu Lej-MeZvéveros
Turaidas Rebas
Karsava, Kaléju 19
Karsava, Kaleju 19
Riga, MeZa 4a-7
Riga, Meza 4a-7
Valmiera, Marijas 7
Valmiera, Marijas 7
Valmiera, Marijas 7
Riga, Elviras iela
R1ga, Liepajas 52-5
Riga, Zubanas 37-15
Riga, Miera 11-3
Aluksne

Valmiera, Marijas 7
Riga, Visvalza 3-156
Gulbeng&, Pamata 7
Riga, Slokas 61-3
Kuldiga, Skrundas 12
Riga, Lejas 5-5
Jelgava, Matera 47
Riga, 1 Udenis 6/7-7
Aluksné

Jelgava, Raipa 17-1
Riga, Unijas 97-4

Riga, Aizsargu 66-10
Liepaja, Bérza 10-2
Daugavpili, Varsavas 11-6
Daugavpili, VarSavas 11-6
Daugavpili, Varsavas 11-6
Riga, Brivibas g. 163-4
Riga, Terbatas 69

Riga, Aspazijas b. 3
Riga, Tallinas 81-47
Riga, Tallinas 92-19
Ludza, Kr.Barona 62
Griva, Smildu 8

Riga, Zvejnieku 12-3

Tukuma, Raudas 1-12
Ventspili, Avotu 29
Valmiera, Césu 1

Riga, A.Barbisa 16-4
lIecava, Pu$puros

Riga, A.Barbisa iela 16-4

Iecavas Pudpures
Odzienas Bités

Odzienas Bites

Cieceres Brocénu fabr.
Cieceres Brocénu fabr.
Cieceres Brocénu fabr.
Riga, Brivibas 71/73-11
Stirnienas Ciematniekos
Stirnienes Ciematniekos
Kurmenes MilZkaudzés
Ventspili, Ganibu 17
Ventspili, Ganibu 17
Kurmenes MilZkaudzés




