

14827/3	Cerbuks Kārlis	1896.11.VII	Kraukļu Lej-Mežvēveros
3111/3	Cerbulis Arnolds	1914.1.VI	Turaidas Rebās
21515/2	Cercins Tekla	1884.14.X	Kārsavā, Kalēju 19
21514/2	Cercins Stepans	1892.8.IX	Kārsavā, Kalēju 19
6173/2	Ceriņš Aleksandrs	1880.14.VII	Rīgā, Meža 4a-7
6172/2	Ceriņš Elizabete	1885.25.V	Rīgā, Meža 4a-7
12073/3	Ceriņš Emma	1903.7.IV	Valmierā, Marijas 7
	Tochter Gita	12.J.	Valmierā, Marijas 7
	Sohn Ziedonis	8.J.	Valmierā, Marijas 7
23068/4	Ceriņš Jānis	30.J.	Rīgā, Elvīras ielā
10044/2	Ceriņš Jānis	1894.22.VIII	Rīgā, Liepājas 52-5
415/4	Ceriņš Jānis	1893.13.VI	Rīgā, Zubanas 37-15
6171/4	Ceriņš Kārlis	1914.13.VI	Rīgā, Miera 11-3
6170/3	Ceriņš Pāvils	1903.24.IX	Atūksnē
26453/3	Ceriņš Viktors		Valmierā, Marijas 7
28384/4	Ceriņš Voldemārs	1914.11.V	Rīgā, Visvalža 3-156
3134/2	Cermauktis Fridrichs	1901.29.I	Guļbenē, Pamata 7
414/4	Cernavs Arkadijs	1912.14.I	Rīgā, Slokas 61-3
14829/4	Cerps Ansis	1911.9.IV	Kuldīgā, Skrundas 12
6169/4	Cerps Fricis	1907.12.X	Rīgā, Lejas 5-5
6168/3	Cers Valdis	1922.27.IV	Jeļgavā, Matera 47
3110/4	Cerus Augusts	1909.9.V	Rīgā, 1 Ūdenis 6/7-7
378/3	Cervinskis Fricis Rūdolfs	1894.	Aluksnē
3109/3	Cervinskis Fricis	1896.	Jeļgavā, Raiņa 17-1
3108/3	Ceske Voldemārs	1911.29.VI	Rīgā, Ūnijas 97-4
29085/3	Cesļenoks Josifs		
3107/3	Cēsnieks Nora	1920.	Rīgā, Aizsargu 66-10
13522/4	Cevoliņš Vilhelms	1913.21.V	Liepājā, Bērza 10-2
23372/2	Cibis Epistīnija	22.J.	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11-6
	Sohn Juris	2 1/2.J.	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11-6
23373/2	Cibis Fricis	1911.18.II	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11-6
3105/4	Cibuliņš Aleksejs	1914.	Rīgā, Brīvības g. 163-4
30188/3	Cibulis-Kapeps Jānis	1922.18.IV	Rīgā, Tērbatas 69
20436/4	Cibuļjevs Georgijs	1919.13.XI	Rīgā, Aspāzijas b. 3
27794/4	Cibuļskis Ādolfs	1902.VIII	Rīgā, Tallinas 81-47
396/4	Cibuļskis Francis	1897.11.VII	Rīgā, Tallinas 92-19
22102/4	Cibuļskis Geronims	1895.15.X	Ludzā, Kr.Barona 62
20437/4	Ciburevkins Daniels	1925.2.XI	Grīvā, Smilšu 8
10043/3	Cice Alfons	1904.	Rīgā, Zvejnieku 12-3
	(Nach Kotlas verschickt)		
16557/3	Cicis Richards	1925.	Tukumā, Raudas 1-12
17963/3	Ciekals Kārlis	1917.23.XI	Ventspilī, Avotu 29
12071/3	Ciekurzis Eduards	1910.20.I	Valmierā, Cēsu 1
3081/4	Cielava Edgars	1915.	Rīgā, A.Barbisa 16-4
20063/2	Cielava Jēkabs	1898.III	Iecavā, Pušpuros
20852/4	Cielavs Kārlis	1915.14.IV	Rīgā, A.Barbisa ielā 16-4
13524/4	Cielavs Teodors	1917.16.VII	
23807/2	Cielavs Voldemārs	1898.	Iecavas Pušpurēs
10031/2	Cielaviņš Marta	1910.16.X	Odzianas Bitēs
10030/2	Cielaviņš Pēteris	1910.10.III	Odzianas Bitēs
6143/2	Cielēns Alberts	1899.18.III	Cieceres Brocēnu fabr.
6142/2	Cielēns Anna	30.J.	Cieceres Brocēnu fabr.
	Sohn Uldis	1.J.2.M.	Cieceres Brocēnu fabr.
3104/2	Cielēns Anna	1906.	Rīgā, Brīvības 71/73-11
26452/2	Ciematnieks Albina	1915.3.VII	Stīrnienas Ciematniekos
26451/2	Ciematnieks Jāzepts	1909.31.I	Stīrnienas Ciematniekos
10034/2	Ciempiņš Arvīds Haralds	1900.XI	Kurmenes Milžkaudzēs
25382/4	Ciempiņš Benita	1932.	Ventspilī, Ganību 17
17962/2	Ciempiņš Elizabete	1898.18.VI	Ventspilī, Ganību 17
371/2	Ciempiņš Laimonis	1936.II	Kurmenes Milžkaudzēs